Sh. S.N Sidheshwar Sr. Sec. Public Schoo
List of Holidays 2025-26

I, Gurugram

S.No. |Event Dated Day
1 [Ram Navami 06.04.2025 [Sunday
2 |Mahavir Jayanti 10.04.2025 |Thursday
3 |Vaisakhi 13.04.2025  |Sunday
4  [Dr Bhim Rao Ambedkar Jayanti 14.04.2025 [Monday
5 |Maharishi Parshuram Jayanti 29.04.2025 |Tuesday
6 [Maharana Pratap Jayanti 29.05.2025 |Thursday
7 (ld-ul-Zuha 07.06.2025 |Saturday
8 |Sant Guru Kabir Jayanti 11.06.2025 |Wednesday
9  [Shaheed Udham Singh Jayanti Martyrdom Day [31.07.2025 |Thursday
10 |Raksha Bandhan 09.08.2025 |Saturday
11 [Independence Day 15.08.2025 |Friday
12 [Janamashtmi 16.08.2025 [Saturday
13 |Maharaja Agrasen Jayanti 22.09.2025 |Monday
14 3’:2?:(')2"{;:5 wanfana Jarilieroes 23.09.2025 |Tuesday
15 |Mahatma GandhiJayanti 02.10.2025 |Thursday
16 [Dussehra 02.10.2025 |Thursday
17 Jf\:j::tr;shl Valmiki Jayanti/ Maharaja Ajmidh 07102025 |Tuesday
18 |[Karwa Chowth 09.10.2025 |[Thursday
19 |Choti Diwali 20.10.2025 |Monday
20 |Diwali 21.10.2025 |Tuesday
21 |Goverdhan Pooja 22.10.2025 [Wednesday
22 |Bhai Dooj 23.10.2025 |Thursday
23 |Haryana Day 01.11.2025 |Saturday
24 |Guru Nanak Birthday 05.11.2025 |Wednesday
25  [Christmas Day 25.12:2025 = |Thursday
26  (Shri Guru Govind Singh Jayanti 20.01.2026 |Monday
27  [Basant Panchmi / Sri Chhotu Ram Jayanti 23,01.2026  |Friday
28 |Republic Day 26.01.2026 |Monday
29 |Guru Ravidas Jayanti 01.02.2026 |Sunday
30 |Maha Shivratri 15.02,2026 |Sunday
31 |Dhulendi 04.03.2026 |Wednesday
32 [Shaheedi Diwas 23.03.2026 |[Monday -
NOTE:
. I & Il Saturdays will remain fully functional for the students and the staff
members as per the regular timings.
. Il Saturdays will remain off for the students and the staff members.

¢ IV Saturdays will be either PTMs or remain fully functional for the students and
the staff members as per the regular timings.

o 11 Saturday will be utilized In lieu of Excess rain, Excess Pollution etc,
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